

Before : Anil H. Laddhad
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 30th April, 2026

CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :

4. S/253/2024) None present for Plaintiff.
)
) Mr. Vishnudutt Mishra i/b. Ashish Mishra,
) Advocate for Defendant Nos. 2 & 6.
)
)
) P.C. : The Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiff failed to
) lodge Writ of Summons as directed on
) 06.03.2026. Hence, put up for dismissal on
) 06.05.2026.
)
)

Date : 30.04.2026

Prothonotary & Senior Master